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Snacks

SNACKS

Haggis Bon Bons

Mac & Cheese Bites 

Jalapeño & Cream Cheese Poppers

Ham Hock Croquettes 

Chicken Pakora 

Garlic & Cheese Balls

Cheesy Nachos 
Salsa, Sour Cream, Jalapeños, Guacamole 

Add chicken or chilli beef - £3 
supplement 

Choose from:
1 option and 1 dip: £7
3 options and 3 dips: £18
6 options and 6 dips: £30

Choose from:
Marinated 
Buttermilk Fried Chicken

Choose your sauce:
 → Salt & Chilli  

     Wok Fried Peppers & Onions

 → Hickory Smoked BBQ Sauce

 → Teriyaki

 → Buffalo 
     Blue Cheese Dip & Celery 

Choose your sauce:
 → Salt & Chilli  

     Wok Fried Peppers & Onions

 → Hickory Smoked BBQ Sauce

 → Teriyaki

 → Buffalo 

Wings:  
Quorn ChiQuin Vegan 
Crispy Wings

6 Wings: £9.50  •  12 Wings: £18 6 Wings: £9.50  •  12 Wings: £18

Dips:
Blue Cheese
Whisky Glaze
Spicy Mayo
BBQ

Roasted Garlic 
Mayo
Salsa
Sour Cream  
& Chive 
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For full allergen information, please see the back pages of this menu or speak to your server. 
Due to the busy nature of our kitchen, it is currently not possible for us to guarantee that any product is 100% free from any allergen.

*T&Cs – Sunday - Wednesday, one hour only – 6 wings per portion with one side, then portions of 6 wings only thereafter. 
Following orders will be placed once you’ve finished your first round. Eat-in only. 
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ED Unlimited Wings for £25* (Ts&Cs apply)

Choose your flavour from either chicken or vegan with your choice of side 
dish, choosing from: Fries, Onion Rings, Garlic Bread, House Salad
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SNACKS
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For full allergen information, please see the back pages of this menu or speak to your server. 
Due to the busy nature of our kitchen, it is currently not possible for us to guarantee that any product is 100% free from any allergen.

soulaberdeen.co.uk   •   instagram @soulaberdeen

Hot Dogs

Burgers

Beef Chilli, Salsa, Sour Cream, 
Guacamole 

Beef Burger, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, 
Red Onion, SOUL’s Burger Sauce

Hickory Smoked BBQ Pulled Pork, 
Crispy Onions 

Beef Burger, Mac & Cheese, Crispy 
Onions, Cheese Sauce Dip 

Ketchup, Sweet American Mustard, 
Gherkins 

Beef Burger, Hickory Smoked Bacon, 
BBQ Sauce

Moving Mountains Hot Dog, Fajita 
Spiced Peppers, Onions, Salsa   

Moving Mountains Burger, Grilled 
Peppers, Basil Pesto, Vegan Cheese  

Mac & Cheese, Crispy Onions 

Beef Chilli, Salsa, Sour Cream, 
Nachos

Crispy Chicken Burger, Frank’s Hot 
Sauce, House Slaw

The Mexican Dog

The SOUL Burger

The Pulled Pork Dog

Mac Burger

The American Dog

Piggy Burger

The Vegan Dog

Vegan Burger

The Mac Dog

Sloppy Joe

Frank’s Hot Sauce Burger 

£13.50

£16.00

£13.00

£16.50

£10.50

£16.50

£13.00

£13.00

£12.00

£17.00

£16.00
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Loaded Fries

Crispy Onions

Wok Fried Peppers & Onions 

Chicken, Hickory Smoked Bacon, 
Spring Onion, Ranch Dressing 

Beef Chilli, Cheese, Salsa, Sour 
Cream, Guacamole 

Crispy Duck, Hoisin Sauce, Chillies, 
Spring Onion, Asian Veg 

Mac & Cheese

Salt & Pepper

Ranch

Mexican

Asian

£10.00

£10.00

£12.00

£12.50

£13.50

All served with seasoned  
fries and house slaw

Gluten-free options are available • Our brioche 
buns are sourced daily from The Bread Guy 

Triple-cooked fries topped with your 
choice of the following: 

All served with seasoned fries and house slaw
Gluten-free options are available  •  Our brioche buns are sourced daily from The Bread Guy 
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MAIN COURSE

SOUL Fish & Chunky Chips



Mains

MAINS
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Tartare Sauce, Minted Peas, Lemon 

Sesame Oil, Soy Sauce, Chillies, Noodles, Peppers, Onions 

Chunky Chips, Onion Rings, Whisky Glaze 

Basmati Rice, Naan Flat Bread, Mango Chutney

Chicken, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Egg, Mayo, Fries 

Peppers, Onions, Jalapenos, Salsa, Lettuce, Rice 

Salad, Masala Fries, Curried Mayo 

Fries, Onion Rings

Sour Cream, Salsa, Nachos 

served with Salsa, Sour Cream, Jalapeños, Cheese, Guacamole, Wraps 

SOUL Fish & Chunky Chips

Chicken Stir Fry
Vegetable Stir Fry

8oz Ribeye Steak

Indian Roast Vegetable Curry

SOUL Club Sandwich

SOUL Chicken Burrito
SOUL Beef Chilli Burrito

Tandoori Chicken Pakora Naan Wrap
Halloumi Pakora Naan Wrap

Smoked BBQ Rack of Ribs

Beef Chilli & Rice Bowl

Chicken Fajitas
Beef Fajitas
Veggie Fajitas

£16.00

£15.00
£13.00

£25.00

£15.00

£15.00

£13.00
£13.00

£14.00
£14.00

£18.00

£15.00

£15.50
£16.50
£12.50V
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For full allergen information, please see the back pages of this menu or speak to your server. 
Due to the busy nature of our kitchen, it is currently not possible for us to guarantee that any product is 100% free from any allergen.
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SIDES & DESSERTS

For full allergen information, please see the back pages of this menu or speak to your server. 
Due to the busy nature of our kitchen, it is currently not possible for us to guarantee that any product is 100% free from any allergen.

soulaberdeen.co.uk   •   instagram @soulaberdeen

SIDES

Fries

Truffle & Parmesan Fries

Chunky Chips

Garlic Bread 

Garlic Bread with Cheese

£4.50

£5.50

£4.50

£4.00

£4.50

Beer Battered  
Onion Rings

House Salad

House Slaw

Mixed Vegetables

 
£4.50

£4.50

£4.00

£4.50

Desserts

Tablet Ice Cream 

Cookies & Cream Ice Cream 

Tablet Ice Cream, Mars Ice 
Cream Bar 

Vegan Chocolate Ice Cream 

Vanilla Ice Cream, Hot Toffee Sauce

Rocky Road Cheesecake

Warm Chocolate Chip 
Cookie Dough 

Profiterole Sundae

Vegan Jaffa Cake

Sticky Toffee Pudding

£8.00

£12.00

£12.00

£8.25

£8.50

Desserts to share: V
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