

### **Snacks**

Choose from:

1 option and 1 dip:  $\mathfrak{L}7$ 

3 options and 3 dips: £18

6 options and 6 dips: £30

:- Dips: -----

**Blue Cheese** 

**Roasted Garlic** 

Whisky Glaze of

Mayo DF

**Spicy Mayo** 

Salsa DF

BBQ of

Sour Cream & Chive

Haggis Bon Bons 📴

Mac & Cheese Bites

Jalapeño & Cream Cheese Poppers •

Ham Hock Croquettes 📴

Chicken Pakora

Garlic & Cheese Balls •

Cheesy Nachos

Salsa, Sour Cream, Jalapeños, Guacamole

Add chicken or chilli beef - £3

supplement

### Choose from:

Marinated 👓 📭

Buttermilk Fried Chicken @

#### Choose your sauce:

- → Salt & Chilli Wok Fried Peppers & Onions
- → Hickory Smoked BBQ Sauce ■
- → Teriyaki •
- → Buffalo Blue Cheese Dip & Celery

6 Wings: £9.50 • 12 Wings: £18

# EGAN WING Wings:

S

Quorn ChiQuin Vegan Crispy Wings @

#### Choose your sauce:

- → Salt & Chilli Wok Fried Peppers & Onions
- → Hickory Smoked BBQ Sauce
- → Teriyaki
- → Buffalo of

6 Wings: £9.50 • 12 Wings: £18

### Unlimited Wings for £25\* (Ts&Cs apply)

Choose your flavour from either chicken or vegan with your choice of side dish, choosing from: Fries, Onion Rings, Garlic Bread, House Salad

\*T&Cs – Sunday - Wednesday, one hour only – 6 wings per portion with one side, then portions of 6 wings only thereafter Following orders will be placed once you've finished your first round. Eat-in only.











V Vegetarian 🕦 Vegan 📭 Dairy 🜀 Gluten Free 🚳 Gluten Free Option Available

# Burgers

#### All served with seasoned fries and house slaw

⊚ Gluten-free options are available • Our brioche buns are sourced daily from The Bread Guy

The SOUL Burger  Beef Burger, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, SOUL's Burger Sauce	£16.00	<b>Sloppy Joe</b> Beef Chilli, Salsa, Sour Cream, Nachos	£17.00
Mac Burger  Beef Burger, Mac & Cheese, Crispy Onions, Cheese Sauce Dip	£16.50	Frank's Hot Sauce Burger Crispy Chicken Burger, Frank's Hot Sauce, House Slaw	£16.00
<b>Piggy Burger</b> Beef Burger, Hickory Smoked Bacon, BBQ Sauce	£16.50	Vegan Burger  Moving Mountains Burger, Grilled Peppers, Basil Pesto, Vegan Cheese	£13.00

## Hot Dogs

#### All served with seasoned fries and house slaw

© Gluten-free options are available • Our brioche buns are sourced daily from The Bread Guy

The Mexican Dog	£13.50
Beef Chilli, Salsa, Sour Cream,	
Guacamole	

#### £13.00 The Pulled Pork Dog Hickory Smoked BBQ Pulled Pork,

Crispy Onions

The American Dog £10.50

Ketchup, Sweet American Mustard, **Gherkins** 

£12.00 The Mac Dog

Mac & Cheese, Crispy Onions The Vegan Dog 

MOVING £13.00

Moving Mountains Hot Dog, Fajita Spiced Peppers, Onions, Salsa

### **Loaded Fries**

### Triple-cooked fries topped with your choice of the following:

Mac & Cheese •	£10.00

Crispy Onions		

Salt & Pepper V DF GF	£10.00
Wok Fried Panners & Onions	

£12.00

Chicken, Hickory Smoked Bacon, Spring Onion, Ranch Dressing

£12.50 Mexican @

Beef Chilli, Cheese, Salsa, Sour Cream, Guacamole

£13.50 Asian DE

Crispy Duck, Hoisin Sauce, Chillies, Spring Onion, Asian Veg















# Mains

SOUL Fish & Chunky Chips	£16.00
Chicken Fajitas	£15.50
Beef Fajitas	£16.50
Veggie Fajitas 🔍	£12.50
served with Salsa, Sour Cream, Jalapeños, Cheese, Guacamole, Wraps	
Beef Chilli & Rice Bowl ®	£15.00
Sour Cream, Salsa, Nachos	
Chicken Stir Fry ©	£15.00
Vegetable Stir Fry 👽 🔍	£13.00
Sesame Oil, Soy Sauce, Chillies, Noodles, Peppers, Onions	
Indian Roast Vegetable Curry 👽 🕫 🚥	£15.00
Basmati Rice, Naan Flat Bread, Mango Chutney	
8oz Ribeye Steak 🎯 🙃	£25.00
Chunky Chips, Onion Rings, Whisky Glaze	
Smoked BBQ Rack of Ribs ®	£18.00
Fries, Onion Rings	
SOUL Club Sandwich ®	£15.00
Chicken, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Egg, Mayo, Fries	
SOUL Chicken Burrito •	£13.00
SOUL Beef Chilli Burrito 🚭	£13.00
Peppers, Onions, Jalapenos, Salsa, Lettuce, Rice	
Tandoori Chicken Pakora Naan Wrap 👨	£14.00
Halloumi Pakora Naan Wrap 👽	£14.00
Salad, Masala Fries, Curried Mayo	

### SIDES

Fries 👽 📭 🚭	<b>£4.50</b>	Beer Battered	
Truffle & Parmesan Fries 👽 🙃	£5.50	Onion Rings 👽 📴	£4.50
Chunky Chips @	£4.50	House Salad 🕫 📭 💷	<b>£4.50</b>
Garlic Bread 💿	£4.00	House Slaw V DF GD	<b>£4.00</b>
Garlic Bread with Cheese	£4.50	Mixed Vegetables 🕫 📴	£4.50

### **Desserts**

Rocky Road Cheesecake •	00.82	Desserts to share:	
Tablet Ice Cream		Warm Chocolate Chip	
Vegan Jaffa Cake © Vegan Chocolate Ice Cream	£8.25	Cookie Dough ♥ Cookies & Cream Ice Cream	£12.00
v	00.50	Profiterole Sundae 🔮	£12.00
Sticky Toffee Pudding •	£8.50	Tablet Ice Cream, Mars Ice	
Vanilla Ice Cream, Hot Toffee Sauce		Cream Bar	











Vegetarian VE Vegan DF Dairy GF Gluten Free GO Gluten Free Option Available